
100 M.LL. MASCULí
38 CT3060 ADRIAN PADILLA MENENDEZ ESP 24/11/2008 GEiE Gironí
40 CT1475 ALAGI KANTEH GAM 29/9/2001 CA Montornes
45 CL4825 ANDREU POL ARAQUE ESP 20/8/2010 UA Barberà
33 CT2484 BIEL LLOBERA DIAZ ESP 23/11/2010 CA Sant Celoni
36 CL76920 BIEL MARTI CALAF ESP 9/2/2006 CE Penedès
34 CT2249 IVAN MARTINEZ JORQUERA ESP 13/3/2008 CA Sant Celoni
48 CL10761 JAUME COLOMÉ NIETO ESP 17/9/2006 CA Parets
46 CL9824 JAVIER CADENA CANO ESP 6/2/2003 UA Barberà
35 CL8832 KAITO GUTIERREZ HATANO ESP 4/11/2009 CE Penedès
47 CL4165 MIQUEL PASCUAL MIRET ESP 14/9/2008 CA Parets
42 CAT-3762157-A-T-s OSCAR GARCIA RUEDA ESP 21/7/2000 CA Canaletes
44 CT2393 PAU FERRET BERMEJO ESP 13/10/2008 Pratenc AA
39 CT2891 PAU RIVERO MARTINEZ ESP 4/1/2009 CA Montornes
37 CL11990 ROGER CARGOL VILA ESP 26/3/2010 GEiE Gironí
41 CAT-3763821-A-N-s UNAI YUSTE PEREZ ESP 29/4/2007 CA Canaletes
43 CL11425 YUSDEL CÁDIZ NEGRIN ESP 4/1/2000 Pratenc AA

400 M.LL. MASCULí
45 CT2316 ALEX ARMENTEROS CUEVAS ESP 14/10/2008 UA Barberà
34 CL85472 ANTONI FRANCO SALGADO ESP 19/12/2007 CA Sant Celoni
36 CL90444 DANI BELGHIRAN CASANELLAS ESP 19/1/2007 CE Penedès
38 CAT-3717579-A-T-s GENIS PRATS POCH ESP 25/3/2009 GEiE Gironí
47 CT28383 GERARD CORBERA LACAL ESP 20/9/2005 CA Parets
42 CAT-3762066-A-T-s HECTOR ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA ESP 17/5/2009 CA Canaletes
48 CL80602 IKER VARON CHAO ESP 18/12/2009 CA Parets
43 CT23692 ISAAC PIÑERO GUZMAN ESP 4/9/1981 Pratenc AA
40 CAT-3774726-A-T-p JUAN MANUEL HURTADO FERNANDEZ ESP 31/12/1970 CA Montornes
41 CT24702 LIDIER GILBERTO MONGE RIVERA ESP 9/6/2000 CA Canaletes
44 CT2255 LOT GALLEN MARTIN ESP 6/2/2008 Pratenc AA
46 CAT-3709130-A-T-s MARCEL LOPEZ SERRANO ESP 21/1/2009 UA Barberà
33 CL92279 PAU LOPEZ OLLER ESP 5/1/2004 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT2960 SERGI GRÀCIA ARMENGOL ESP 4/2/2007 GEiE Gironí
39 CT24710 SERGIO PEREZ LOPEZ ESP 6/3/2001 CA Montornes
35 CT1956 VICTOR LASQUIBAR GARCES ESP 3/10/2004 CE Penedès

1500 M.LL. MASCULí
40 CAT-3748981-A-N-s ALBERTO VIERA MARMOL ESP 24/12/1982 CA Montornes
44 CT22713 ANGEL UCENDO MALO ESP 16/2/1987 Pratenc AA
38 CL95675 ANIOL VENTURA CORTIJO ESP 26/12/2006 GEiE Gironí
42 CL15293 BERNAT RIPOLL FABREGUES ESP 23/8/2008 CA Canaletes
39 CAT-3755768-A-N-p MANUEL ORTEGA LOPEZ ESP 8/7/1976 CA Montornes
35 CT282 MARC MAÑE GIL ESP 13/4/2005 CE Penedès
46 CT1992 MARTI JURADO MONTIEL ESP 25/11/2003 UA Barberà
37 CAT-3718064-A-N-s OMAR ELIAD MAR 14/6/2006 GEiE Gironí
47 CAT-3753942-A-N-s ROC CODINA ROVIRA ESP 27/4/2004 CA Parets
41 CL84587 ROGER BLAZQUEZ VILA ESP 17/11/2006 CA Canaletes
43 CL6641 ROGER SIEIRO DEUMAL ESP 18/11/2005 Pratenc AA
45 CL9251 SALAH EDINNE LAMETI MAR 6/7/2000 UA Barberà
48 CL90166 SERGI CARBALLO FERRER ESP 3/9/2007 CA Parets
36 CT283 SERGI MAÑE GIL ESP 13/4/2005 CE Penedès
34 CL6505 TOM GUALLAR BROWN ESP 23/6/2009 CA Sant Celoni
33 CT24552 VICTOR CORIS COBOS ESP 14/2/2001 CA Sant Celoni
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3000 M.LL. MASCULí
45 CL82910 ALEX GONZALEZ SANCHEZ ESP 9/9/2008 UA Barberà
35 CT24503 ARNAU MONTANER MARIN ESP 18/5/2001 CE Penedès
47 CT28452 CESC ULLAR CALVO ESP 21/11/2003 CA Parets
44 CL14355 DAVID KHTIRA POVEDA ESP 16/10/2009 Pratenc AA
40 CAT-3755787-A-N-p ELIAS RESINA SANCHEZ ESP 6/7/1975 CA Montornes
38 CAT-3717570-A-N-s FERRAN GUICH SOLENCH ESP 19/10/2007 GEiE Gironí
33 CL24772 JOAN ANGLADA PAITUVI ESP 29/7/1997 CA Sant Celoni
36 CT22798 JORDI FERNANDEZ AGUADO ESP 18/6/1975 CE Penedès
34 CL10338 JORDI ROHER ARMENTIA ESP 11/11/1972 CA Sant Celoni
39 CL3237 MOUAD M'BARKI EL AICHOUNI ESP 17/5/1997 CA Montornes
42 CAT-3789763-A-T-s POL CUMPLIDO PARDO ESP 8/11/2004 CA Canaletes
43 CAT-3787243-A-T-s POL GALAN RAMIREZ ESP 22/3/2008 Pratenc AA
41 CL16449 RIYAD AKHARIF AOUFI ESP 22/2/2010 CA Canaletes
48 CT1870 ROGER CAPDEVILA RESA ESP 23/10/2006 CA Parets
37 CL25058 ROGER VALERO CATEURA ESP 14/4/2000 GEiE Gironí
46 CAT-3708434-A-T-s XAVI BARBERÀ GARCIA ESP 10/2/1991 UA Barberà

110 M.T. MASCULí
45 CL29207 AKETZA LEON RODRIGUEZ ESP 27/6/2002 UA Barberà
46 CL93739 ALEIX BELOSO MARCOS ESP 18/10/2008 UA Barberà
44 CL86853 ALEX CARO PEREZ ESP 10/4/2006 Pratenc AA
43 CT1648 ARNAU FERRER LOPEZ ESP 7/12/2007 Pratenc AA
37 CT1539 JAN SADURNI PLANAGUMA ESP 9/11/2005 GEiE Gironí
42 CL29451 LLUC PONT PUJOLRIU ESP 12/11/2003 CA Canaletes
33 CT501 MARÇAL LOMBARTE SANCHEZ ESP 25/5/2002 CA Sant Celoni
47 CL15393 MARÇAL MUNT ORTEGA ESP 2/4/2009 CA Parets
38 CL2749 MAX RAMBAUD PEÑA ESP 28/7/2007 GEiE Gironí
39 CAT-3755710-A-T-s ROGER ABAD CAMPINS ESP 30/8/1997 CA Montornes
48 CL15791 WALID EL ACHOURY MERCHOUD ESP 31/7/2006 CA Parets
41 CT2430 XAVIER MARTINEZ LACALLE ESP 3/10/2005 CA Canaletes

5000 M.M. MASCULí
46 CL57565 FERRAN CAMPINS PITART ESP 23/7/2000 UA Barberà
40 CAT-3799362-A-T-s FRANCISCO JESUS ABELLAN BARNES ESP 8/2/1972 CA Montornes
36 CL94169 JOEL SANCHEZ BUESO ESP 26/9/2011 CE Penedès
48 CT18835 JUAN CARLOS BUSQUETS VIDAL ESP 17/4/1964 CA Parets
41 CL16873 JULIA URRUTIA CARRATALA ESP 9/7/1968 CA Canaletes
39 CT2890 LUCAS PETIDIER LOZANO ESP 11/10/2010 CA Montornes
47 CL88342 MARCO SEVILLANO MONTOSA ESP 4/11/2010 CA Parets
37 CL13214 NIL CLAVERIA ÁVILA ESP 22/4/2010 GEiE Gironí
45 CT868 ORIOL LOPEZ ARIAS ESP 6/2/2008 UA Barberà
33 CL85499 ORIOL TWOSE ANDRES ESP 4/1/2011 CA Sant Celoni
35 CT24282 PEDRO JOSE ARANDA FERNANDEZ ESP 11/6/1957 CE Penedès
42 CAT-3762088-A-T-s POL BRIO ESPADALER ESP 3/2/2009 CA Canaletes
43 CT1687 POL GODOY FLORES ESP 10/10/2008 Pratenc AA
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TRIPLE SALT MASCULí
43 CT2888 ALEJANDRO COLOMINO MARTINEZ ESP 8/7/2009 Pratenc AA
35 CL4044 BRUNO MAROÑO GLANC ESP 9/12/2010 CE Penedès
39 CT2855 DANIEL PEREZ BAENA ESP 13/9/1995 CA Montornes
37 CAT-3717606-A-N-s DANIEL RIGALL MÉNDEZ ESP 13/2/1985 GEiE Gironí
46 CT1564 ERIC SANCHEZ ROMO ESP 14/9/2010 UA Barberà
38 CAT-3717600-A-T-s JAN URIOS MACHIN ESP 16/10/2006 GEiE Gironí
45 CT26514 JOAN GEA GONZALEZ ESP 4/4/2002 UA Barberà
44 CL74540 JOEL GRIÑO GONZALEZ ESP 19/8/2006 Pratenc AA
41 CT1500 JONATAN MASLLORENS MAS ESP 1/1/2008 CA Canaletes
42 CL26753 JUAN AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO ESP 23/8/2001 CA Canaletes
40 CL7887 PABLO RAMIREZ ARMENTA ESP 12/4/2002 CA Montornes
34 CL69381 POL MORIST MARTINEZ ESP 27/8/2007 CA Sant Celoni
33 CT3123 ROC JUBANY ANGLADA ESP 19/11/2005 CA Sant Celoni
36 CL8834 VICTOR LORENTE PÉREZ ESP 19/5/2011 CE Penedès

ALÇADA MASCULí
46 CL1883 ALEIX BOIXADER GABALDA ESP 12/1/2010 UA Barberà
39 CAT-3755780-A-N-p DAVID RAMIREZ CORTES ESP 26/12/1974 CA Montornes
40 CAT-3774733-A-T-p EDUARDO SERRANO MORALES ESP 25/2/1972 CA Montornes
42 CL17241 ELLSWORTH TURNQUST BAH 18/5/1997 CA Canaletes
38 CAT-3773025-A-T-s EUDALD TRULL POCH ESP 28/3/1980 GEiE Gironí
47 CT1991 FERRAN CORBERA LACAL ESP 29/12/2002 CA Parets
45 CL63416 FRANCISCO VEGA PALACIO ESP 1/9/2004 UA Barberà
33 CT2480 JAN MUNTASELL JUTGCAR ESP 7/5/2010 CA Sant Celoni
43 CAT-3762247-A-N-s LEMEN FATTY KOMA ESP 18/6/1982 Pratenc AA
36 CL94160 MARC FERRER ESTEVE ESP 24/2/2010 CE Penedès
48 CT3063 MARC MORAL VARELA ESP 10/7/2011 CA Parets
35 CT29589 MARC PAGES CORELLA ESP 5/3/1974 CE Penedès
34 CT2489 MARÇAL RIERA PASTELLS ESP 22/4/2010 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL6455 PAU FRIGOLA BATLLE ESP 13/5/2007 GEiE Gironí
41 CAT-3764864-A-N-s RUBEN PAREDES LARIO ESP 10/3/2005 CA Canaletes
44 CL74508 UNAI FLORES GONZALEZ ESP 15/12/2005 Pratenc AA

DISC MASCULí
35 CAT-3817882-A-T-s CARLES LUMBRERAS NAVARRO ESP 10/10/2001 CE Penedès
39 CT3612 DANIEL DANES PUJOL ESP 21/7/1970 CA Montornes
47 CL73394 DAVID FERNANDEZ LEON ESP 3/1/2004 CA Parets
42 CAT-3818021-A-T-s HAKIM RHODES REGUIEG FRA 8/3/1991 CA Canaletes
41 CL69182 JAN DIAZ BUIL ESP 5/8/2006 CA Canaletes
38 CL25062 JUAN PEÑALOSA MARTIN ESP 27/7/2000 GEiE Gironí
36 CAT-3819108-A-T-s LLUIS SANCHEZ BUESO ESP 12/10/2006 CE Penedès
37 CT22330 MARC JULIA BONMATI ESP 27/9/1978 GEiE Gironí
45 CL27621 MARTI ALBARRAN ROCA ESP 13/8/2002 UA Barberà
34 CL63732 MARTI CASALS ANGLADA ESP 8/3/2005 CA Sant Celoni
40 CL25168 NICOLAS ONCINA GARCIA ESP 19/6/1999 CA Montornes
43 CL84057 ORIOL MOGAS MORALES ESP 10/9/2004 Pratenc AA
33 CL88954 ROGER CRUZ MONTON ESP 8/3/2006 CA Sant Celoni
46 CAT-3708371-A-T-s ROGER TORRAS AGUILERA ESP 12/6/2000 UA Barberà
48 CL19092 SALVADOR CORBERA PEÑALVER ESP 3/3/1969 CA Parets
44 CAT-3787242-A-T-s SAMUEL GARCIA CALERO ESP 26/10/2007 Pratenc AA
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MARTELL MASCULí
47 CL29130 ADRIA VEGANZONES VALERO ESP 22/12/2003 CA Parets
45 CAT-3818081-A-T-s ALEX FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 25/1/2004 UA Barberà
34 CL3574 CARLES LOMBARTE GASULLA ESP 30/11/1966 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL4123 DAVID FAJULA REBOLLO ESP 10/8/1972 GEiE Gironí
48 CL10550 GONZALO MARIN GARDE ESP 31/7/1967 CA Parets
43 CAT-3784405-A-T-s IVAN MORILLA TORRES ESP 5/10/2005 Pratenc AA
36 CAT-3801120-A-T-s JOEL LLORENTE ORTIZ ESP 24/7/1986 CE Penedès
44 CT23386 JOSE RAMON DE LA FUENTE GAITERO ESP 1/8/1973 Pratenc AA
38 CAT-3717618-A-T-s JOSEP DONAIRE MALAGELADA ESP 20/1/1978 GEiE Gironí
46 CL10676 JUAN CARLOS LEÓN ESQUIVEL ESP 25/6/1974 UA Barberà
39 CT23558 LUCAS GARRIDO ANTOLINO ESP 12/6/1999 CA Montornes
33 CT25902 MARÇAL CRUZ MARTI ESP 5/8/1973 CA Sant Celoni
35 CL73429 ORIOL CARBONELL CERVERA ESP 4/8/2004 CE Penedès
42 CT17272 SERGIO ACERA VILLANUEVA ESP 15/1/1994 CA Canaletes
41 CT2091 VICTOR GUERRERO PLAZA ESP 17/8/2001 CA Canaletes
40 CT535 VICTOR MOLINA FERNANDEZ ESP 15/12/2004 CA Montornes

4X100 MASCULí
CAT-3762157-A-T-s OSCAR GARCIA RUEDA ESP 21/7/2000 CA Canaletes

CAT-3764864-A-N-s RUBEN PAREDES LARIO ESP 10/3/2005 CA Canaletes
CT17272 SERGIO ACERA VILLANUEVA ESP 15/1/1994 CA Canaletes

CAT-3763821-A-N-s UNAI YUSTE PEREZ ESP 29/4/2007 CA Canaletes
CT1475 ALAGI KANTEH GAM 29/9/2001 CA Montornes
CT2855 DANIEL PEREZ BAENA ESP 13/9/1995 CA Montornes
CL7887 PABLO RAMIREZ ARMENTA ESP 12/4/2002 CA Montornes
CT2891 PAU RIVERO MARTINEZ ESP 4/1/2009 CA Montornes
CT1991 FERRAN CORBERA LACAL ESP 29/12/2002 CA Parets

CL10761 JAUME COLOMÉ NIETO ESP 17/9/2006 CA Parets
CL4165 MIQUEL PASCUAL MIRET ESP 14/9/2008 CA Parets

CL90166 SERGI CARBALLO FERRER ESP 3/9/2007 CA Parets
CL85472 ANTONI FRANCO SALGADO ESP 19/12/2007 CA Sant Celoni

CT501 MARÇAL LOMBARTE SANCHEZ ESP 25/5/2002 CA Sant Celoni
CL69381 POL MORIST MARTINEZ ESP 27/8/2007 CA Sant Celoni
CT3123 ROC JUBANY ANGLADA ESP 19/11/2005 CA Sant Celoni

CL76920 BIEL MARTI CALAF ESP 9/2/2006 CE Penedès
CL4044 BRUNO MAROÑO GLANC ESP 9/12/2010 CE Penedès

CL90444 DANI BELGHIRAN CASANELLAS ESP 19/1/2007 CE Penedès
CL8832 KAITO GUTIERREZ HATANO ESP 4/11/2009 CE Penedès
CT3060 ADRIAN PADILLA MENENDEZ ESP 24/11/2008 GEiE Gironí
CT22330 MARC JULIA BONMATI ESP 27/9/1978 GEiE Gironí
CL11990 ROGER CARGOL VILA ESP 26/3/2010 GEiE Gironí
CT2960 SERGI GRÀCIA ARMENGOL ESP 4/2/2007 GEiE Gironí
CT2888 ALEJANDRO COLOMINO MARTINEZ ESP 8/7/2009 Pratenc AA

CAT-3783011-A-T-s MANEL ORRIOLS MORILLAS ESP 20/11/2009 Pratenc AA
CT2393 PAU FERRET BERMEJO ESP 13/10/2008 Pratenc AA
CL11425 YUSDEL CÁDIZ NEGRIN ESP 4/1/2000 Pratenc AA
CT2316 ALEX ARMENTEROS CUEVAS ESP 14/10/2008 UA Barberà

CL63416 FRANCISCO VEGA PALACIO ESP 1/9/2004 UA Barberà
CT26514 JOAN GEA GONZALEZ ESP 4/4/2002 UA Barberà

CAT-3709130-A-T-s MARCEL LOPEZ SERRANO ESP 21/1/2009 UA Barberà
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100 M.LL. FEMENÍ
47 CT1926 AINA MORGADE SEGOVIA ESP 9/10/2007 CA Parets
33 CL2414 AINA RAMIREZ MAZA ESP 13/3/2010 CA Sant Celoni
36 CL17215 CELIA CASTELLVI DEL CERRO ESP 26/12/2010 CE Penedès
40 CL6351 CLOE PIRIS JUSTICIA ESP 25/11/2009 CA Montornes
41 CL26710 ELISABETH EZQUERRO SALGUERO ESP 3/1/2001 CA Canaletes
45 CL80291 ESTELA RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP 15/10/2007 UA Barberà
34 CL92270 FIONA GAYET FERNANDEZ ESP 27/4/2011 CA Sant Celoni
44 CL4306 IVET VILA RUIZ ESP 31/3/2011 Pratenc AA
37 CT29689 MARTA LOPEZ GARIJO ESP 2/6/2004 GEiE Gironí
48 CT29823 NOA PARDILLO GALVEZ ESP 13/9/2006 CA Parets
35 CL11155 NURIA NADAL MORA ESP 7/3/2011 CE Penedès
46 CL1896 ONA QUIROS SOLORZANO ESP 6/10/2009 UA Barberà
42 CL77812 RITA SUBIAS BARDAJI ESP 25/2/2006 CA Canaletes
39 CL96812 RUTH SANCHEZ MARTIN ESP 30/9/2008 CA Montornes
38 CT2692 SANDRA LOPEZ GARIJO ESP 23/6/2007 GEiE Gironí
43 CAT-3720702-A-T-s YVETTE MARIE HENRY GBR 8/6/1973 Pratenc AA

400 M.LL FEMENÍ
48 CT3093 ALOMA SOSA REINOSO ESP 17/12/2009 CA Parets
45 CAT-3725401-A-T-s AYODE NICOLE BIAOU NOE ESP 6/8/2007 UA Barberà
35 CL90436 BERTA RAVENTOS ROMERO ESP 19/8/2006 CE Penedès
39 CAT-3816504-A-T-s EVA GALAN VINAGRE ESP 1/7/2002 CA Montornes
36 CL86331 IVET VIZCAINO MACARIO ESP 9/1/2009 CE Penedès
37 CAT-3717578-A-N-s JANA FONT NOUGUET ESP 22/8/2009 GEiE Gironí
34 CAT-3708228-A-T-s LAURA GARCIA ESTEBAN ESP 29/12/2003 CA Sant Celoni
44 CAT-3781571-A-T-s LEIRE GOMEZ CORTES ESP 9/9/2009 Pratenc AA
40 CAT-3774737-A-T-p MARIA NIEVES IGLESIAS MARTINEZ ESP 29/4/1973 CA Montornes
42 CL7304 MARIONA PERALTA GEIS ESP 7/12/1994 CA Canaletes
33 CL78626 MARTA HERRERO LOMBARDO ESP 25/10/2007 CA Sant Celoni
41 CAT-3788410-A-T-s Michela Lain Contato ITA 21/5/1997 CA Canaletes
43 CAT-3817365-A-T-s PAULA PEÑA BORREGO ESP 17/8/2005 Pratenc AA
47 CL27386 QUERALT IDAÑEZ ESPEJO ESP 11/12/2002 CA Parets
38 CL9697 TXELL SAURÍ GELI ESP 20/12/2008 GEiE Gironí
46 CAT-3709024-A-T-s YAIZA SILVA SANCHEZ ESP 21/9/2007 UA Barberà

1500 M.LL. FEMENÍ
33 CL10143 AINOA BERNABEU MARTINEZ ESP 24/8/2000 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT2462 ALBA ANTUÑEZ PEREZ ESP 4/3/2009 GEiE Gironí
44 CL29425 CLAUDIA GALLEGO SORRIBES ESP 20/1/2002 Pratenc AA
47 CL92121 CLAUDIA MERCADO SANCHEZ ESP 15/3/2009 CA Parets
38 CT27376 CLAUDIA ROCA ROSA ESP 12/11/2007 GEiE Gironí
35 CAT-3817886-A-T-s HANNAH DALMAU RIERA ESP 30/6/2003 CE Penedès
48 CL3118 INES GARCIA MOLINERO ESP 19/2/2009 CA Parets
42 CL11557 JULIA FERNANDEZ AIRAS ESP 26/8/2008 CA Canaletes
45 CAT-3710368-A-T-s LEYRE FLORES HERNANDEZ ESP 10/9/2009 UA Barberà
34 CL1120 LOUISE BROWN GBR 6/5/1978 CA Sant Celoni
41 CAT-3720524-A-T-p MIREIA URRUTIA HERRERA ESP 4/3/2000 CA Canaletes
46 CL9031 NAIA GARCÍA BAYÉS ESP 3/1/2007 UA Barberà
39 CAT-3755726-A-N-p NURIA CARBONELL FAJAS ESP 15/6/1997 CA Montornes
36 CL86329 RITA TURDIU CUNILLERA ESP 21/2/2008 CE Penedès
40 CAT-3755739-A-N-p SILVIA CEDILLO COSTA ESP 13/5/1978 CA Montornes
43 CL26655 YOLANDA ZURRIAGA GARCIA ESP 23/8/1992 Pratenc AA
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3000 M.LL. FEMENÍ
47 CT2896 ARIADNA NAVARRO SERRA ESP 11/7/2008 CA Parets
45 CAT-3701715-A-N-s AURORA BARGALLÓ FERRERONS ESP 17/2/1984 UA Barberà
38 CL3363 CARLA PLANA MADEO ESP 21/12/2007 GEiE Gironí
46 CL89275 CLARISSE BIAOU NOE ESP 24/10/2011 UA Barberà
48 CT19350 ESTHER MONTOSA NARVAEZ ESP 19/8/1974 CA Parets
42 CL15527 JULIA MARTORELL ARIÑO ESP 10/2/1998 CA Canaletes
36 CL1147 JULIA SURIOL GUAL ESP 17/4/2010 CE Penedès
40 CL6352 LOLA GODOY MORILLO ESP 23/2/2010 CA Montornes
37 CL11565 MARTINA PRADA ENRICH ESP 16/5/2008 GEiE Gironí
39 CAT-3767494-A-N-p NATALIA LOZANO SOLOMANDO ESP 16/1/1998 CA Montornes
43 CT23465 NOELIA JIMENEZ PAREDES ESP 26/12/1976 Pratenc AA
41 CL8161 ONA PUIGDOLLERS DOMNGO ESP 13/7/2011 CA Canaletes
34 CL13619 PAQUI LOMBARDO ORIHUELA ESP 22/9/1965 CA Sant Celoni
44 CT12691 PATRICIA ANDREA GALDAMES SESSAREGOESP 25/1/1974 Pratenc AA
35 CL4310 SANDRA SANCHO RODRIGUEZ ESP 6/2/1998 CE Penedès
33 CL19422 SUSANA LOMBARDO ORIHUELA ESP 15/11/1975 CA Sant Celoni

100 M.T. FEMENÍ
45 CT2426 BASMA EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI ESP 9/2/2007 UA Barberà
34 CL29142 ELIA MORIST MARTINEZ ESP 19/12/2003 CA Sant Celoni
36 CL3313 FOIX DIAZ VIA ESP 2/10/2008 CE Penedès
37 CT1005 HELENA RIOS MONTSERRAT ESP 13/6/1996 GEiE Gironí
41 CT2431 ISABEL NUÑEZ SEQUERA ESP 18/1/2007 CA Canaletes
48 CL90743 IVET BENCIVENNI LACAL ESP 6/11/2008 CA Parets
42 CL17204 JEKATERINA GNUTOVA EST 30/4/2004 CA Canaletes
39 CT730 LAIA FARRE CHIMENO ESP 19/4/2006 CA Montornes
47 CL96381 LAIA OLIVARES LOPEZ ESP 3/12/2009 CA Parets
38 CT27159 LAIA PASSOLAS NADAL ESP 31/10/2002 GEiE Gironí
35 CL24508 MARIA CONESA CABESTANY ESP 10/2/2000 CE Penedès
33 CL78630 NURIA MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ ESP 16/3/2005 CA Sant Celoni
43 CL20519 PATRICIA SOLORZANO VIVES ESP 8/11/1996 Pratenc AA
46 CAT-3677386-A-T-s SARA MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ ESP 1/11/2006 UA Barberà
44 CT22716 SONIA RODRIGUEZ CONDE ESP 17/5/1987 Pratenc AA

LLARGADA FEMENÍ
44 CL8409 ALBA NAVARRO PÉREZ ESP 17/3/2011 Pratenc AA
41 CT27683 ANDREA ACERA VILLANUEVA ESP 31/5/2002 CA Canaletes
39 CT25020 ANNA ZUÑIGA CATARINEU ESP 19/3/2000 CA Montornes
47 CL78016 CARLA FERNANDEZ LEON ESP 8/3/2009 CA Parets
42 CL7689 CARLA VILLUENDAS ANGUERA ESP 21/10/2009 CA Canaletes
43 CAT-3781573-A-T-s CLAUDIA LLOBET TERNI ESP 28/11/2009 Pratenc AA
33 CT25919 CLAUDIA MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ ESP 10/4/2003 CA Sant Celoni
36 CL91459 CRISTINA BACH MANRESA ESP 2/5/2010 CE Penedès
34 CAT-3676516-A-T-s DANIELA ARAUJO CALZADILLA ESP 26/1/2010 CA Sant Celoni
48 CT3062 ELENA MARIN IGUALADA ESP 7/5/2011 CA Parets
37 CT26908 ELIA RIUS PEDRA ESP 3/1/2003 GEiE Gironí
35 CL7785 LAIA GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP 1/12/2008 CE Penedès
38 CT18892 LOLA COFAN ESTEBA ESP 15/6/1994 GEiE Gironí
46 CT1576 MARTINA PEÑA PRATS ESP 11/1/2010 UA Barberà
45 CAT-3709067-A-N-s SANDRA ARQUEROS ARENAS ESP 23/11/2003 UA Barberà
40 CT21651 SARA GALAN VINAGRE ESP 20/7/1997 CA Montornes
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PERXA FEMENÍ
46 CT1575 ADRIANA ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA ESP 12/4/2010 UA Barberà
40 CAT-3775511-A-T-s AINA MAYA ORTEGA ESP 15/7/2011 CA Montornes
41 CAT-3762250-A-T-s AINA SAUGAR SALVADOR ESP 12/4/2007 CA Canaletes
38 CL8468 AINA VALSALOBRE FERRER ESP 6/2/2007 GEiE Gironí
36 CL76914 ARIADNA LABORDA GABARRO ESP 14/4/2007 CE Penedès
47 CL7102 ARLET LAPUENTE TOMAS ESP 29/6/2011 CA Parets
34 CL16097 BRUNA ORTOLÀ ARABIA ESP 22/12/2011 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL21799 CRISTINA ARANJUELO PLANELLA ESP 26/6/1997 GEiE Gironí
42 CL84643 CRISTINA PUENTE CAZCARRO ESP 21/8/2009 CA Canaletes
48 CL87298 EIRE MORGADE SEGOVIA ESP 16/12/2010 CA Parets
35 CL73501 JUDIT TRAVE FERRER ESP 27/1/2005 CE Penedès
39 CAT-3775337-A-T-s JULIA GUERRERO QUINTANILLA ESP 23/11/2011 CA Montornes
43 CAT-3785325-A-T-s MARIA DEL MAR MUÑOZ JABAL ESP 22/8/2007 Pratenc AA
45 CL12895 MARTINA MIR REALE ESP 26/4/2011 UA Barberà
33 CL96783 MARTINA PASCUAL COSTA ESP 11/11/2011 CA Sant Celoni
44 CL10545 NORA CATALAN GOMEZ ESP 18/2/2010 Pratenc AA

PES FEMENÍ
40 CAT-3818291-A-T-s ANA RODRIGUEZ VELADO ESP 10/8/1969 CA Montornes
48 CL78023 ANNA VEGANZONES VALERO ESP 7/2/2008 CA Parets
34 CL85500 BERTA TWOSE ANDRES ESP 18/12/2005 CA Sant Celoni
47 CT544 CARMEN MA. SOLE DIAZ ESP 4/12/1971 CA Parets
44 CT633 CRISTINA GARCIA GONZALEZ ESP 10/11/1977 Pratenc AA
37 CT1543 ESTEL PONS LLOVERAS ESP 7/8/2003 GEiE Gironí
43 CT29391 ESTELA ROLDAN CARDENAS ESP 9/12/1974 Pratenc AA
38 CAT-3764668-A-T-s IRENE POCH ARTIGAS ESP 22/10/1973 GEiE Gironí
46 CAT-3710388-A-T-s IVET GÓMEZ PEIDRO ESP 25/1/2008 UA Barberà
36 CL1145 JULIA PLANAS MASCARO ESP 15/3/2009 CE Penedès
42 CL84616 MARINA GRIFUL CARBO ESP 1/6/2009 CA Canaletes
35 CL74816 MARTA CARBONELL CERVERA ESP 31/8/2006 CE Penedès
41 CL8512 MARTINA RODRÍGUEZ TOLDRÀ ESP 15/11/2008 CA Canaletes
39 CL24831 NURIA GURRI CASALS ESP 1/8/2000 CA Montornes
45 CL26842 PAOLA NUÑEZ GARCIA ESP 5/6/2001 UA Barberà
33 CL29137 SARAH COMAJUAN RODRIGUEZ ESP 12/9/2002 CA Sant Celoni

JAVELINA FEMENÍ
46 CL5225 ARIADNA LARA GONZALEZ ESP 12/10/2007 UA Barberà
42 CL67408 BERTA HERVAS DOMENECH ESP 17/11/2005 CA Canaletes
38 CL95762 CARLA JOANIQUET TORRENT ESP 21/7/2009 GEiE Gironí
41 CAT-3803370-A-T-s GIULIA MARIA PORRO ITA 9/10/1997 CA Canaletes
36 CAT-3757865-A-T-s HELENA DOMENECH LONDOÑO ESP 16/3/2009 CE Penedès
34 CL92284 IVET MIGOYA OTERO ESP 31/12/2009 CA Sant Celoni
35 CAT-3820740-A-T-s LAIA MOLINA COLLADO ESP 21/4/2001 CE Penedès
33 CL85501 LEIA TWOSE ANDRES ESP 1/12/2007 CA Sant Celoni
40 CL27703 LIDIA GURRI CASALS ESP 19/5/2002 CA Montornes
48 CAT-3724568-A-T-s MAR MANRIQUE AGUADO ESP 30/3/2008 CA Parets
44 CL12338 MARTA ARPON RUIZ ESP 1/2/2009 Pratenc AA
45 CL23337 MAYA FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ESP 22/10/1999 UA Barberà
37 CL18698 NURIA ROVIRA I BOADAS ESP 7/3/1994 GEiE Gironí
43 CL93344 NURIA SIEIRO DEUMAL ESP 4/12/2008 Pratenc AA
47 CT318 PAULA PERALTA BOIX ESP 25/2/2006 CA Parets
39 CAT-3755743-A-N-p SANDRA CORTES HIDALGO ESP 10/3/1978 CA Montornes
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4X100  FEMENÍ
CT27683 ANDREA ACERA VILLANUEVA ESP 31/5/2002 CA Canaletes
CL26710 ELISABETH EZQUERRO SALGUERO ESP 3/1/2001 CA Canaletes
CT2431 ISABEL NUÑEZ SEQUERA ESP 18/1/2007 CA Canaletes

CL17204 JEKATERINA GNUTOVA EST 30/4/2004 CA Canaletes
CT25020 ANNA ZUÑIGA CATARINEU ESP 19/3/2000 CA Montornes
CL11691 PAULA CAPEL VALLBONA ESP 29/12/2009 CA Montornes
CL96812 RUTH SANCHEZ MARTIN ESP 30/9/2008 CA Montornes
CT21651 SARA GALAN VINAGRE ESP 20/7/1997 CA Montornes
CT1926 AINA MORGADE SEGOVIA ESP 9/10/2007 CA Parets
CT3093 ALOMA SOSA REINOSO ESP 17/12/2009 CA Parets
CT29823 NOA PARDILLO GALVEZ ESP 13/9/2006 CA Parets
CL27386 QUERALT IDAÑEZ ESPEJO ESP 11/12/2002 CA Parets
CL2414 AINA RAMIREZ MAZA ESP 13/3/2010 CA Sant Celoni

CT25919 CLAUDIA MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ ESP 10/4/2003 CA Sant Celoni
CL29142 ELIA MORIST MARTINEZ ESP 19/12/2003 CA Sant Celoni
CL92270 FIONA GAYET FERNANDEZ ESP 27/4/2011 CA Sant Celoni
CL17215 CELIA CASTELLVI DEL CERRO ESP 26/12/2010 CE Penedès
CL91459 CRISTINA BACH MANRESA ESP 2/5/2010 CE Penedès
CL7785 LAIA GARCIA SANCHEZ ESP 1/12/2008 CE Penedès
CL11155 NURIA NADAL MORA ESP 7/3/2011 CE Penedès
CT18892 LOLA COFAN ESTEBA ESP 15/6/1994 GEiE Gironí
CT29689 MARTA LOPEZ GARIJO ESP 2/6/2004 GEiE Gironí
CT2692 SANDRA LOPEZ GARIJO ESP 23/6/2007 GEiE Gironí
CL9697 TXELL SAURÍ GELI ESP 20/12/2008 GEiE Gironí

CAT-3781573-A-T-s CLAUDIA LLOBET TERNI ESP 28/11/2009 Pratenc AA
CL86797 ELVIRA DOMINGUEZ ALONSO ESP 23/12/2009 Pratenc AA
CL4306 IVET VILA RUIZ ESP 31/3/2011 Pratenc AA
CL86805 PAULA MARIN GONZALEZ ESP 3/9/2009 Pratenc AA
CL80291 ESTELA RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ ESP 15/10/2007 UA Barberà
CT1576 MARTINA PEÑA PRATS ESP 11/1/2010 UA Barberà
CL1896 ONA QUIROS SOLORZANO ESP 6/10/2009 UA Barberà

CAT-3709067-A-N-s SANDRA ARQUEROS ARENAS ESP 23/11/2003 UA Barberà
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CAT-3762066-A-T-s HECTOR ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA ESP 17/5/2009 CA Canaletes

CT24702 LIDIER GILBERTO MONGE RIVERA ESP 9/6/2000 CA Canaletes
CL7304 MARIONA PERALTA GEIS ESP 7/12/1994 CA Canaletes

CAT-3788410-A-T-s Michela Lain Contato ITA 21/5/1997 CA Canaletes
CAT-3816504-A-T-s EVA GALAN VINAGRE ESP 1/7/2002 CA Montornes

CT730 LAIA FARRE CHIMENO ESP 19/4/2006 CA Montornes
CL3237 MOUAD M'BARKI EL AICHOUNI ESP 17/5/1997 CA Montornes
CT24710 SERGIO PEREZ LOPEZ ESP 6/3/2001 CA Montornes
CT28383 GERARD CORBERA LACAL ESP 20/9/2005 CA Parets
CL96381 LAIA OLIVARES LOPEZ ESP 3/12/2009 CA Parets
CL2673 MARIO RAMIREZ MEDINA ESP 15/1/2007 CA Parets
CT318 PAULA PERALTA BOIX ESP 25/2/2006 CA Parets

CL10143 AINOA BERNABEU MARTINEZ ESP 24/8/2000 CA Sant Celoni
CAT-3708228-A-T-s LAURA GARCIA ESTEBAN ESP 29/12/2003 CA Sant Celoni

CL78626 MARTA HERRERO LOMBARDO ESP 25/10/2007 CA Sant Celoni
CL92279 PAU LOPEZ OLLER ESP 5/1/2004 CA Sant Celoni
CT24552 VICTOR CORIS COBOS ESP 14/2/2001 CA Sant Celoni
CL90436 BERTA RAVENTOS ROMERO ESP 19/8/2006 CE Penedès
CL3234 CARLOTA ANFRUNS ALMIRALL ESP 2/3/2007 CE Penedès
CT282 MARC MAÑE GIL ESP 13/4/2005 CE Penedès

CT1956 VICTOR LASQUIBAR GARCES ESP 3/10/2004 CE Penedès
CT2462 ALBA ANTUÑEZ PEREZ ESP 4/3/2009 GEiE Gironí

CL95675 ANIOL VENTURA CORTIJO ESP 26/12/2006 GEiE Gironí
CT1539 JAN SADURNI PLANAGUMA ESP 9/11/2005 GEiE Gironí

CAT-3717578-A-N-s JANA FONT NOUGUET ESP 22/8/2009 GEiE Gironí
CL86853 ALEX CARO PEREZ ESP 10/4/2006 Pratenc AA
CT2394 AXEL DELGADO COTELO ESP 15/5/2008 Pratenc AA
CL29425 CLAUDIA GALLEGO SORRIBES ESP 20/1/2002 Pratenc AA

CAT-3817365-A-T-s PAULA PEÑA BORREGO ESP 17/8/2005 Pratenc AA
CL29207 AKETZA LEON RODRIGUEZ ESP 27/6/2002 UA Barberà

CAT-3725401-A-T-s AYODE NICOLE BIAOU NOE ESP 6/8/2007 UA Barberà
CT2426 BASMA EL YACOUBI EL BAQQALI ESP 9/2/2007 UA Barberà
CT1992 MARTI JURADO MONTIEL ESP 25/11/2003 UA Barberà


